
I.D.:	25452899

Componente	retea	,	termen	de	garan?ie	acordat	de	minim	36
luni	de	la	data	livrarii

Data
publicarii

23.01.18 Coduri	CPV 34913000-0

Termenul
limita
pentru
depunere:

28.01.18 Pretul	estimativ: 1.008,00	RON

Descriere: Achizitie	directa	componente	compatibile	retea	dupa	cum	urmeaza:	-	4	buc	Media	Converter
Gigabit	slot	SFP-host	1000/100/10	-	Media	convertor	Gigabit	pentru	modul	SFP	miniGbic,
1000/100/10	Base-T	automatic	fall	back.	Accepta	module	standard	SFP	1.25G	(miniGbic)	pe
fibra	SM	sau	MM;	-	2	buc	Minigbic	SFP	WDM	1.25G	-3km	1310TX	-	Modul	SFP	(1.25	G)	Gigabit
WDM	(	single	Fiber),	distanta	3km,	Single	Mode,	Tx=1310nm;	Rx=1550nm,	conector	SC	(
optional	conector	LC),	SFP-WDMA-3km;	-	2	buc	Minigbic	SFP	WDM	1.25G	-3km	1310TX	-	Modul
SFP	(1.25	G)	Gigabit	WDM	(	single	Fiber),	distanta	3km,	Single	Mode,	Tx=1310nm;
Rx=1550nm,	conector	SC	(	optional	conector	LC),	SFP-WDMB-3km:	Cele	trei	produse	ofertate
vor	fi	compatibile,	facand	parte	din	acelasi	sistem.	Termenul	de	garan?ie	acordat	de	minim
36	luni	de	la	data	livrarii.


